ACI BONACCORSI
	LILLO LIMA
	0957899797

3285303971

3494229079


	

	
	
	


ACI CASTELLO
	TOSTO FRANCO GEOM

	340/9128142

095/279057 AB
095/372613 (FAX)
	

	MARANO DOTT. LEONARDO
	338/ 9167463

095/72621323 UFF

095/271777AB
	

	FASSARI DOTT.GIUSEPPE
	349/3540893

095/7116709 AB

095/276598 ST

095/896978
	

	FRAGALA’ MELINA
	340/6811413

095/493180 AB

	

	PRIOLO RICCARDO
	329/4289258
	

	GRASSO ROBERTO
	347/7635171
	

	
	
	

	DI STEFANO RAFFAELE
	333/8206668
	

	SCIACCA ORAZIO CONS
	347/5500722
	

	
	
	


ACI CATENA

	GUARRERA TURI
	336/528747
095/885530

095/886006 (HOTEL)
095/ 879800
	

	
	
	

	CUTULI PIPPO
	360/ 865466

095/7921785 ab

095/7335740

095/802964
	

	GRASSO PIPPO
	095/801988
347/7855755
	


ACIREALE

	D’AGOSTINO NICOLA CONS.
	328/7282358

095/7651471ab

095/7644111

335/423946

095/891270

095/605537

095/802512
	

	DI MAURO ENZO
	347/ 1293746

095/891329ab

095/647146

337/882156

360/926895
	

	PRIMAVERA CONS.SANTO
	349/1475015

095/608466

095/7649416 ab
	

	D’URSO FRANCO (PEDIATRA)
	333/8005500

333/3666025

349/5268371
	

	RANERI ROSARIO (CONS.)
	320/0250613
	

	SCIACCA ORAZIO CONS
	347/5500722
	


ACI S.ANTONIO

	PENNISI AVV.ANTONIO
	349/8748213

095/310808 ST

095/7921816AB

095/7116752
	

	PRIVITERA STEFANO
	347/3072186

095/7893143AB
	

	ELIO CIGNA DOTT
	335/6201480
	

	LICCIARDELLO ROBERTO
	
	

	SANTAMARIA PIPPO
	
	

	DISTEFANO PIPPO
	095/7921884 348/7083870
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


ADRANO

	PRESTIPINO INES CONS
	333/7258992

095/7699342

360/301769
	

	ING. ABATE MAURIZIO
	347/0535773
	

	RAPISARDA DOTT. SALVATORE
	348/7802115
	

	MAZZEO CONS VINCENZO
	095/7690653

328/6828262
	

	CORTESE PIETRO
	349/7289142
	

	SPINELLA (CONS. PROV)
	347/5044802
	

	SANTANGELO SALVATORE (AUTISTA)
	347/6110027
	

	PAPPALARDO
	
	SANTANGELO

	COCO FRANCO GEOM
	333/9659860
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


BELPASSO
	VASTA DOTT.PIPPO
	368/7186672

095/917022 AB

095/912876
	

	SAMBATARO M.RITA
	339/5202275
360/861285
095/913319
	

	LA DELFA TURI

	340/5921865

328/6239912

095/913551AB

328/7885176

095/7331437

368/3448227
	

	TOMASELLO SANTO

	333/8964300

095/912383

095/7912090

330/368179


	

	TOMASELLO RAG LUCIANO
	337/ 888533

095/7912090 ST

349/3281934

095/7911889

095/912383

095/7150886

	

	CANNAVO’ DOTT.
	330/819339

095/7594534 OSP

095/7594595

	

	PANEBIANCO GAETANO
	360/861723

095/7502920

095/539659

095/896075

095/896276

095/7170153
	

	
	
	

	TORRE CONS COM.LE
	333/5799227

095/918760 ST


	

	LICATA ASS.RE COM.LE ALESSANDRO
	348/9384366
	

	ZITELLI FRANCO
	349/3624263
	

	LUGGISI
	340/9341411
	AVV. GALATI

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


BIANCAVILLA
	CALACIURA PIPPO
	329/2450130

095/982457

095/7607711

095/7746129

095/ 7746116

336/921109

339/8191639

095/7693541
	

	FURNARI SALVO
	349/7107877

095/982729 AB

095/497866 UFF

095/7716700

095/981012
	

	D’ASERO SALVO
	339/4814207 095/686157 CASA
095/983924 UFF/FAX
	

	LAUDANI ANDREA
	095/982557

095/982816
	

	GRECO GIOSUE’
	349/ 3279942

095/688224

095/981283
	

	ZAMMATARO CONS. SANTO
	368/7651396

095/7716091

095/981333

095/7607524

095/7607413
	

	FINOCCHIARO VINCENZO
(PRES.PARTITO)
	
	

	BOSCARINO MICHELE
	095/982377

095/982619
	

	D’AGATI SALVATORE
	338/7489740
	


BRONTE

	MESSINA GAETANO RAG
	335/8216996

09/2540303

095/693250

095/7722640

095/7723215

095/7746156

095/235917


	

	VITANZA PIPPO
	329/1154422
095/691502

095/7722640
	

	ZAPPIA MARIO
	333/7272268

095/693319
	

	GALVAGNO NINO
	339/3801673
	

	PINZONE ALFREDO
	347/2352074
	

	GALVAGNO PIPPO
	095/693699

095/7746111

335/6245577
	

	SALVIA CONS.COM.(COGNATO GALVAGNO PIPPO)
	
	

	PRESTIANNI GINO
	339/8066162
	

	BIUSO NUCCIO
	328/7495750
	

	FRANCHINA GIGI
	
	

	PROIETTO SALVATORE
	328/8918901
	

	RUFFINO GIUSEPPE
	368/7655166
	

	PORTALE CARMELO
	
	

	PINZONE GAETANO ASS.RE
	339/5729639
	


CALATABIANO

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


CALTAGIRONE
	CARULLO AVV.ANTONIO
	335/6615884

0933/57138

336/695605

338/3972986

0933/ 25913

0931/790405
	

	FORMICA CICCIO
	333/3620518

338/7620623
	

	SAPORITO SALVATORE
	338/8589909

0933/52542

330/817740

333/1285633

0933/ 45328
	

	ALBA CICCIO
	335/ 447078

0933/ 25708

0933/ 50328

0933/51524
	

	PARISI SEN.FRANCESCO
	337/880338

0933/25824
0933/56248
	

	IUDICA PIERA CONS
	339/4542566
	

	IUDICA DOTT. FRANCESCO
	335/6158274 0933/53210
	

	BRIGHINA AVV.FILIPPO
	0933/ 57271

0933/23171

0933/22169

333/3632239

335/6901104

330/345631


	

	TRAMONTANA FRANZ
	0933/23666

349/3990476
	

	PIAZZA PIPPO
	0933/24151

338/3928935
	

	DOTT. SCEBBA CALOGERO 
	348/5663369
	

	GAROFALO GIOVANNI
	339/1835837
	

	FERRARA PIETRO
	
	

	GRAVINA ROBERTO
	338/3242715
	

	FAILLA LUCA
	338/6621933
0933/54460
	

	DOTT. MAROTTA
FRANCESCO
	0933/23832
339/3692657
	

	LA PUZZA IGNAZIO
	0933/23276
360/422061
	

	CONS ALPARONE FRANCESCO
	335/1387893
	


Montemagno
CAMPOROTONDO ETNEO

	PRIVITERA SALVO
	095/522036

320/3030892

095/7502654

095/ 7502555
340/8276635
	

	BONANNO ANTONIO
	095/529071

347/1382579
	

	DOTT. PRIVITERA SALVO
	095/7502555 UF

095/522036 AB

340/8276635
	

	SAPORITO
	
	

	GUARNACCIA
	
	

	PALMERI
	
	

	RAPISARDA NINO - SINDACO
	349/4699786
	

	TORRISI GIOVANNI CONS. COM
	347/9675144
	

	BRUNO SANTO CONS COM
	
	

	ASS.RE FELICI
	
	


CASTEL DI JUDICA

	GIUFFRIDA ROSARIO
	388/7486795

095/661283

095/661060
	

	COCIMANO PROSPERO
	339/8008719

095/438495

095/661054

095/311835
	

	GRANATA GIUSEPPE
	333/3040719

095/661218

095/661691
	

	ALLEGRA GIOVANNI
	349/6147945
	

	PIROTTI
	333/3960087
	

	CONS ANASTASI
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


CASTIGLIONE DI SICILIA

	PENNISI GEOM.PIPPO
	328/5303620

095/7425260

095/525834

333/3478521

347/0300959

095/7422814

095/7422138
	

	
	
	

	SAVOCA
	
	


FIUMEFREDDO DI SICILIA
	ZAPPALA’ MICHELE


	337/881800 095/7271900


	

	CANTARELLA VINCENZO
	349/0548559
	ANGELO VALASTRO


DALLI EMILIO
GIARRE
	PATANE’ AVV. PAOLO
	348/7707565 095/937079
	

	RACITI CLAUDIO
	329/6068252 348/4459029
095/7792656

095/7150471

095/373630


	

	VIRGILIO
	348/7081597
	

	SODANO - SINDACO
	329/6068260
	

	ARENA MAURIZIO
	347/3650449
	

	MUSUMECI DOTT. MARIO
	329/5721089
	


DOTT RUSSO
GRAMMICHELE 
	COSTANZO SALVATORE
	328 2327321

0933/940067

0933/39212

0933/942508
	

	SILECI SALVO
	339/1890167

0933/940380

0933/946924

0933/57181

0933/954441

0932/999213
	

	VANELLA CONS SALVATORE
	0933/944074
393/5057527
	

	COMPAGNONE PIPPO
SINDACO
	335/8395310

0933/940460

0933/940924
	

	BELVEDERE CICCIO
	338/6524108
0933/942074
328/8653644
	

	CASTRONUOVO PIPPO
	335/7881086


	

	ALTAMORE MICHELE



	0933/941157

335/ 6498188
	

	PEDI CICCIO
	333/3519753
	

	MICELI CONS
	328/9351051
	

	DI FALCO MAURIZIO ASS.RE
	335/7881145
	

	GIANDINOTO CONS
	338/5492274
	

	CONS FRAGAPANE MARIA
	335/8038926
	MOGLIE DR GRASSO (PEDI)


GRAVINA DI CATANIA
	FOTI PROF.SARO
	349/2974954

095/411928
	

	TALARICO
	347/0578065

095/394955

095/7449569
	

	TAMBONE FRANCO
	095/7251505

392/5524740
	

	NICOTRA FRANCESCO
	328/4872443

	

	GRASSO CARMELO
	095/418773

338/7544972
	

	MOLINO NUCCIO
	348/0313177

329/0282869
	

	DI GRAZIA ALFIO CONS
	340/5857538
	

	D’AGATA TONI
	347/9170667
	

	INGAGLIO DANTE CONS
	340/5960090
	

	D’URSO SALVATORE CONS
	340/8163260
	

	ASS.RE INGAGLIO DANTE
	340/5960090
	

	CONS D’URSO SALVATORE
	340/8163260
	

	D’AGATA  CARMELO
	338/3824615 095/243361
	

	CANNIZZARO
	330/369045
	TAMBONE

	SINDACO BONFIGLIO
	095-7199111 

338-9289983
	


LICODIA EUBEA
	GUARNACCIA MARIANO
	0933/963585
	

	ASTORINO ANGELO
	339/5060494

338/7791498

0933/801130

0933/963379

335/6120086
	

	LI ROSI NUNZIO
SINDACO
	380/5125692

0933/963115

0933/963175
	

	LO GRCO NINO
	0933/801682 348/7666201
	

	LI ROSI FRANCO
	338/1069393
	


LINGUAGLOSSA

	CANNAVO’ GIUSEPPE


	338/6661516

095/643040
	

	STAGNITTA ANTONIO (SINDACO)
	335/6168514


	


MALETTO
	SAITTA SALVO
	330/590559

328/5480016

095/374365
	

	MAZZURCO GIUSEPPE
	095/7721656
329/0285572
	

	CONS. CAIRONE
	
	


MANIACE
	PARASILITI FRANCO
	348/4032918

095/690811

095/690364

095/690127
	

	PARASILITI MARCELLO
	347/3399813
	

	PINZONE VECCHIO SALVATORE
	329/3190983
	NINO GALVAGNO

	CANTALE TONINO
	320/5632065
	ANGELO VALASTRO


GALATI


MASCALI

	MONDELLO AGOSTINO
	347/9019433
095/7701212
	

	PELLIZZERI
	349/1387696
	

	CARDILLO
	348/0110218
	ON. LEANZA

	ROSARIO EMANUELE
	346/0110210
	MONFORTE FILIPPO

	BARBARINO
	
	ON. AMENDOLIA


MANFORTE FILIPPO 
MASCALUCIA
	LEONARDI GIOVANNI
CONS PROV
	338/7678436

095/917747

095/548300 320/1710707
	

	MUSUMECI ANTONIO
	328/2489330

095 7193206
	

	CANTONE CARMELO (CONS)
	347/1347540 349/2706989
	

	LEONARDI SEBASTIANO(CONS)
	348/8938899
	

	MAUGERI SALVATORE (SINDACO)
	348/3533513 095/7542411 095/7542270
	

	
	
	


MAZZARRONE 
	SPADA GIOVANNI
	333/4104288
	

	PETRIGLIERI AVV. GIOVANNI (CONS. COM)
	339/8396212 0933/28207
	

	ARESTIA GIUSEPPE (CONS COM)
	0933/28521 338/6317323
	

	DIQUATTRO MARISA (CONS COM)
	333/3237131
	


MILITELLO VAL DI CATANIA
	OLIVA ENZO
	329/6509380

328/7572220

095/7461719

095/530081
	

	
	
	


MILO
	SAMPOGNARO FRANCESCO AVV
	328/7674156

338/6269508

339/ 3936081

095/955057

095/955384

349/3721774
	

	
	
	


MINEO
	TAMBURELLO BIAGIO
	338/5481222

095/983101

368/662070
	

	TAMBURELLO GIOVANNI
	335/8333426
0933/982930

095/981812
	

	IALUNA AVV.(VICE SINDACO)
	338/6303716

335/7443863

0933/981006

0933/981677

338/6303718
	

	IALUNA TURI
	338/3540746

0933/982209

0933/7852305
	

	IALUNA MAURIZIO
	338/9433530
	

	MIRATA PEPPE
	338/1138394
	

	
	
	


MIRABELLA IMBACCARI
	STUTO PAOLO CONS
	338 1329485

0933/992564
	

	RAVALE
	328/9260351

0933/992048

338/1329485
	

	BONURA ALESSANDRO
	348/0417959
	

	ARANZULLA CLAUDIO
	0933/992932

347/5522864
	

	SICILIANO GIUSEPPE
	095/498972

338/2522100
	

	RASA’ FILIPPO
	0933/991301
338/1676386
	

	INTERLANDI DOTT.ORAZIO
	0933/991402


	

	SCOZZARELLA GIUSEPPE
	0933/991881 333/7348144
	


MISTERBIANCO
	L’ACQUA BENEDETTO
ASS.RE
	335/7429367

349/8066361

095/462004
	

	REINA PIPPO DOTT
	339/4398144

348/4766097

335/1266097

340/ 7252726

095/461785
	

	SAGLIMBENE TURI AVV
	333/ 9203646

329/6244132

095/537941
	

	ORLANDO FILIPPO ING

	360/325706

338/1450258

095/304676

095/552327

095/552466
	

	GRASSO GIUSEPPE (CONS)
	347/7131775


	

	Sciaccone Giambattista
	
	

	SINDACO NINELLA CARUSO
	335-7429363 

 095 7556202 

 095-7556204
	


SANTAPAOLA CARMELO
MOTTA S. ANASTASIA
	VAZZANO MIMMO
	338/6336754

095/306144

347/8338646
	

	DOTT. RAPISARDA GIUSEPPE
	330/588301
	

	RAPISARDA GILBERTO (EX ASS)
	329/4123188
	

	FISICHELLA ANTONIO (CONS. COM)
	347/1255021
	


NICOLOSI 
	MAZZAGLIA TURI
	337/639866

095/914209/911158
	

	BERTINI SANTO DOTT
	340/8293472 
095/7914528
	

	TROPEA FRANCESCO CONS.
	095/911982 095/914309 349/8333141
	


PALAGONIA
	DAVIRI ENZO
	329/8605081
340/7922511

095/7955334


	

	CAMPISI MARIO
	330/964260

095/7954214

347/7365324
	

	CALANDUCCI DOTT FRANCO
	320/7987107

095/886110

095/7262226


	


PATERNO’
	VIRGOLINI ALFIO
	338/5635300

095/856718

095/856207
	

	NASO NINO
	349/7716768

095/851010

095/7970282

095/857561

328/8723212

368/7400748
	

	ROMANO NICOLA
	347/4780737

095/858331

095/858520

095/840112
	

	SINATRA TURI
	347/9066502
	

	FALLICA LUIGI
	347/3365911

	

	
	
	

	
	
	


PEDARA
	FALLICA ANTONIO
	338/8148265

095/911096

347/5399425

095/266529
	

	BARBAGALLO ANTONY SINDACO
	339/4402512
	


PIEDIMONTE ETNEO
	MOTTA MARCELLO
	348/9491506

095/648198
	

	VALASTRO ANGELO
	393/3355191 348/5102582 095/648077
	

	BARBAGALLO VINCENZO (VICE PRESIDENTE)
	329/8684784 095/648184 STUDIO
	

	
	
	


.



RADDUSA
	BRUGLIERA GIOVANNI
	388/6141777

338/2771033

095/662789

335/6500512
	

	MOSCHETTO ALBINO
	095/514555
340/2619628
	

	LAURIA PAOLO

	338/4096053
	

	LI ROSI GIUSEPPE
	338/3702664

338/2042816

095/662071
	

	PISTORIO VINCENZO (ASS)
	333/3947032

	

	LA MASTRA NUCCIO
	339 6624362
	

	CONS. SCARFALLOTTO
	333 6106898
	


PIAZZA
CIGNA
RAGALNA

	DI STEFANO ALFIO
	347/6914442 095/620908
	

	FALBO DOMENICO
	339/4863928 095/971036
	

	LONGO SANTO
	349/3279066
	

	
	
	


RAMACCA
	NULA MAURIZIO
	339/2211548

095/654216
	

	GIGLIO
	339/4752312
	

	SAVIA GIOVANNI
	338/3376403

095/654944

338/3960163

095/7932409
	

	CUPANI PIPPO

	360/649692

095/654694

335/7790925
	

	CALIO’ SALVATORE
	335/6604505

095/653069

095/653136

095/7931541
	

	REALE SALVATORE(CONSORZIO)
	335/1401310
	

	PICCIONE ROSARIO
	335/1403556

095/7931040
	

	DI MAURO PIPPO
	330/819198 335/342256
	

	LEANZA GINO
	328/7446712
	

	SGARLATA MARCO
	339/4219580
	

	PITTARI CALOGERO CONS
	339/3723115 095/654455
	

	LONGO TURI
	339/3912779
	

	DR GRAVINA
	
	


RANDAZZO
	LO GIUDICE CARLO
	349/8745503

095/923901

329/8310447
	

	EMANUELE GRAZIA
	328/4563496 095/923180 AB
	

	FOTI CETTINA
	338/3595932 095/922995
	

	COSTANZO
	
	FOTI

	GRILLO
	392/2560979
	NUM FRATELLO

	AGATI (SINDACO)
	095/921382 335/7628389

328/9142118 338/1118656
	

	LA RUOTA
	
	

	PADRE MANCINI
	
	

	GULLOTTO
	
	

	
	
	


RIPOSTO
	CARAGLIANO ENZO
	368/605485

347/6906552

095/7793443

095/7226077

095/932256

095/7435351
	

	MIRONE SARO
	348/5111735

347/5833896

095/964998


	

	GRASSO MARIO
	347/6193306
	

	VIRGITTO
	360/401775
	

	GRASSO (VICE- SINDACO)
	347/6072015 095/964440
	

	DAIDONE GINO (CONS)
	340/8547102 095/936593
	


SAN CONO
	SPITALE DOTT.MICHELE
	338/2400342
0933/970657

0933 970321
	

	BONFANTE DOTT.SALVATORE
	0933/970027 
338/1746324 
0933/970787 
0933/39020
	

	RANDAZZO ANGELO (CONS COM)
	338/3783942
	

	SEGGIO ROSARIO (CONS COM)
	0933/970287 
338/1778902
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


SAN GIOVANNI LA PUNTA
	SCIUTO GREGORIO
	339/4986961

095/7178008


	

	MAGLIA MICHELE
	348/7348734 095/7413107 095/531538 095/531662
	

	BRANCATO MARIO AVV
	095/313294

095/222672

389/2795100

335/5395740
	

	
	
	


SAN GREGORIO
	RUSSO VITO
	095/525668

095/437141
	

	IACOBELLO FRANCO
	360/285340

095/7421236
	

	CAMILLERI GIUSEPPE
	338/8288679 095/436565
	

	PENNISI
	095/7213832 335/7447201
	

	MIUCCIO CONS
	349/2218560
	

	PELLEGRINO VICE SINDACO 
	335/7447201
	MOGLIE PENNISI

	PENNISI
	338/7527776
	

	CAMBRIA SALVO
	335/6610347
	VIA ROMA 45/A (PISANO)


SAN MICHELE DI GANZARIA
	VITELLO CARMELO
	338/5485259

095/533684
	

	SALEMI GIUSEPPE
	0933/976359

338/3185635
	

	DE MARIA TOTO’
	0933/976914 339/1829792
	

	PALMERI MICHELE (GINECOLOGO)
	339/4873963 0933/26263 AB
	

	GERACI MARTINO
	
	


SAN PIETRO CLARENZA
	SANTONOCITO ENZO
	335/7307848 
328/8837645

095/520097 FAX
095/529038

095/522550

328/8837645
	

	DI  STEFANO ASS.ALFIO
	335/7308043
095/529747 095/7425265 095/520097
	

	CAVARRA FRANCO
	349/2872535
	

	AMANTIA ORAZIO ASS.RE
	095/447995 340/4850866
	


SOMMA MARCELLO  VICE SINDACO
SANT’AGATA LI BATTIATI
	TRINGALE ALDO
	336/667882

095/313044

095/322297

095/321388
	

	NASISI ANTONIO
	340/4730812


	

	MAVILLA CONS.COM
	333/4555789

095/7253860
	

	LA FARINA DOTT.(CONS.)

	349/2645378
	

	AVV CARMELO GALATI
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	






.




SANT’ALFIO
	RUSSO GEOM.SALVO
	338/8640604

340/3785141

095/968648

095/968427
	

	MUSUMECI GIUSY
	
	


SANTA MARIA DI LICODIA
	SAMBATARO ANTONELLA
	340/5683078

389/9736764
095/629201

095/629065
	

	MAZZAGLIA ANTONIO
	349/0578539

095/629147
	

	RASA’ AGATA
	095/628326 095/620276 095/628024 095/628582
	

	PETRALIA SINDACO
	328/8376253
	

	SINATRA CONCITA
	095/628797 333/6221704
	


SANTA VENERINA
	FERLITO ANTONIO
	095/953216

095/648420

338/9477391

095/950295
	

	STRANO ANTONINO
	338 3394226

095/958182
	

	RACITI ALFIO
	095/958039
	


SCORDIA
	FRAZZETTO PAOLO
	329/9626554

0933/28316

095/658787 CASA
0931/959433

095/657215

360/974927

095/657215
	

	PARISI ROCCO
	095/7934065

095/7934262
	

	ALBA GIUSEPPE
	339/7764673

095/659383

095/657215(banca)

095/658133

320/0705468
	

	CRISTOFORO ROCCO
	347/3410133

095/659915

095/7593732
	

	MARGARONE PAOLO
	339/4184111

095/7934954
	

	ROSA DOTT.
	095/7934551 328/5917626
	

	CONS FARACI
	
	


TRECASTAGNI
	PASQUALINO DOTT.SALVATORE
	347/9239016

095/7807343

095/7806649
	

	LA MASTRA SILVESTRO
	095/7807872

095/7806421
	

	TORRISI DOTT. SANTO
	328/9024625
	

	MESSINA PRESIDE CARMELA
	095/7806518 347/7647587
	

	TORRISI SALVATORE
	347/3605202
	

	NICOLOSI ALFIO
	347/8563427

095/7807129


	

	CIRRINO TORRISI
	
	


TREMESTIERI

	PORTO MASSIMO
	333/ 5418564

340/1320085

095/7513914

095/7513914

095/7410892
	

	CAMMARATA PAOLO
	338 4193059
	

	MACCARRONE CORRADO
	336/882052

095/333942

095/431775
	

	TERRASI DINA
	336/882052

095/235012

095/223028

095/999342

347/5973878

333/4383514
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


VALVERDE

	ABATE NINO
	347/ 3336040

095/7211931

095/279169
	


VIAGRANDE
	SANFILIPPO ENZO
	347/3426479

095/367257

095/367349

095/7894997

095/7923204

095/7923206-10
	


VIZZINI

	LO GRECO VITO
	0933/965796

339/1735296

0933/961795
	

	VILLARDITA AVV. FRANCO
	0933/962945

0933/965529

368/674013

333/1887043
	

	LI ROSI ROSALBA
	0933/965113
338 4031509
	

	DOTT. FOSSI
	333/7437197
	


ZAFFERANA ETNEA

	RUSSO UCCIO
	347/ 1431984

328/5303611
	

	LEONARDI EX SINDACO
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